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RESULT NAME NAT AGE DATE VENUE
wJ 12.84 Aliuska LOPEZ cuB 17 16 Jul 1987 Zagreb
CR 12.96 Aliuska LOPEZ cuB 18 27 Jul 1988 Sudbury
WJL 13.22 Shermaine WILLIAMS JAM 18 15 Jun 2008 Kingston
( First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 2 fastest times (q) qualified )
mﬂ 111uly 2008 11:05
LANE BIB NAME NAT YEAR PERSONAL BEST 2008 BEST
1 520 Claudia VILJOEN RSA 89 13.79 13.80
2 540 Anna NASTUSENKO RUS 90 13.68 13.68
3 122 Belkis MILANES CuB 90 13.62 13.62
4 26 Krystal BODIE BAH 90 13.51 13.51
5 365 Asuka TERADA JPN 90 13.39 13.46
6 180 Marika PARTINEN FIN 2 13.93 13.93
\L‘ 440 Tine Teigene DALEN NOR 90 13.76 13.76
'8 593 Lisa URECH sur 89 13.66 13.66
MHH 11July 2008 17:12
LANE BIB NAME NAT YEAR PERSONAL BEST 2008 BEST
1 134 Katerina RAJMOVA CZE 89 13.96 13.96
2 76 Karelle EDWARDS CAN 90 13.99 13.99
3 37 Anne ZAGRE BEL 90 13.72 13.72
4 195 Aisseta DIAWARA FRA 89 13.62 13.62
5 57 Alina TALAI BLR 89 13.34 13.34
' 6 357 Shermaine WILLIAMS JAM 90 13.22 13.22
| 7 447 Isabelle PEDERSEN NOR 92 13.82 13.82
8 32 Kierre BECKLES BAR 90 13.43 13.43
mﬂﬂ 111uly 2008 1719
LANE BIB NAME NAT YEAR PERSONAL BEST 2008 BEST
1 168 Matilda BOGDANOFF FIN 2 13.93 13.93
2 619 Emma TUVESSON SWE 91 13.69 13.69
'3 705 Teona RODGERS USA 89 13.33 13.35
4 268 Cindy ROLEDER GER 89 13.49 13.79
5 354 Natasha RUDDOCK JAM 89 13.28 13.28
6 187 Jessica ALCAN FRA 91 13.62 13.62
|7 480 Justyna RYBAK POL 89 13.81 13.81
'8 418 Nicole KROONENBURG NED 89 13.84 13.84
KE
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100 Metres Hurdles Women - Semi-Final

START LIST

RESULT
12.84
12.88
12.89
12.91
12.92
12.95
12.95
12.98
13.00
13.00

WORLD TOP ALL-TIME
NAME
Aliuska LOPEZ
Olena KRASOVSKA
Anay TEJEDA
Kristi CASTLIN
Hongwei SUN
Candy YOUNG
Cinnamon SHEFFIELD
Queen HARRISON
Gloria SIEBERT
Lyudmila KHRISTOSENKO

NAT
cuB
UKR
cuB
USA
CHN
USA
USA
USA
GER
URS

DATE

16 Jul 87
25 Jun 95
1 Sep 02
26 May 07
18 Oct 97
16 Jun 79
3 Jun 89
8 Jun 07
16 Jun 83
16 Jul 85

WORLD TOP 2008

RESULT NAME NAT
13.22 Shermaine WILLIAMS JAM
13.26 Jacqueline COWARD USA
13.28 Natasha RUDDOCK JAM
13.32 Ru DENG CHN
13.34 Alina TALAI BLR
13.35 Teona RODGERS USA
13.36 Ti‘erra BROWN USA
13.43 Kierre BECKLES BAR
13.43 Li WANG CHN
13.44 LaToya JAMES USA
13.44 Vashti THOMAS USA

DATE
15 Jun
12 Apr
9Jun
23 May
10 Jul
22 Mar
18 Apr
24 Mar
23 May
17 May
7 Jun
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